
Position size is based upon a $50,000 account, and a 5%
per position Risk "R"  Size,  WITH-Compounding 

after
ENTRY Initial CLOSE POS comm ACCT

U/L SYMBOL DATE BUY STOP DATE SELL SIZE P/L BAL
Beginning Bal $50,000

RIMM RIMM Feb'07 125 Call 01/03/07 $9.30 $4.65 01/09/07 $19.10 5 $4,887.50 $54,888
RIMM RIMM Feb'07 140 Put 01/09/07 $3.00 $1.50 01/09/07 $9.50 18 $11,655.00 $66,543
AAPL AAPL Jan'07 85 Call 01/09/07 $4.00 $2.00 01/10/07 $10.00 16 $9,560.00 $76,103
SBUX SBUX Feb'07 37.5 Put 01/18/07 $1.80 $0.90 01/29/07 $3.60 42 $7,455.00 $83,558
CMI CMI Feb'07 120 Call 01/24/07 $4.00 $2.00 02/05/07 $14.45 20 $20,850.00 $104,408
XOM XOM Feb'07 72.5 Call 02/01/07 $2.95 $1.55 02/07/07 $2.50 35 ($1,662.50) $102,745
DIA DIA Feb'07 127 Put 02/08/07 $1.00 $0.50 02/09/07 $1.30 102 $2,805.00 $105,550
MER MER Mar'07 95 Put 02/14/07 $2.70 $1.35 02/23/07 $5.00 39 $8,872.50 $114,423
MO MO Mar'07 90 Put 02/15/07 $4.40 $2.20 02/22/07 $5.70 26 $3,315.00 $117,738

AMD AMD Mar''07 15 Call 02/26/07 $1.02 $0.51 02/27/07 $0.55 115 ($5,692.50) $112,045
DIA DIA Mar'07 124 Put 02/28/07 $1.85 $0.95 03/01/07 $3.60 60 $10,350.00 $122,395
GS GS Apr'07 210 Put 03/13/07 $12.20 $6.10 03/20/07 $9.00 10 ($3,225.00) $119,170
DIA DIA Apr'07 123 Put 03/13/07 $3.10 $0.95 03/20/07 $1.55 38 ($5,985.00) $113,185
CAT CAT Apr'07 65 Put 03/14/07 $3.40 $1.70 03/20/07 $1.87 33 ($5,131.50) $108,054
MMM MMM Apr'07 80 Put 03/16/07 $4.90 $2.45 03/19/07 $3.70 22 ($2,695.00) $105,359
IWM IWM Apr'07 81 Put 03/20/07 $2.97 $1.49 03/21/07 $2.03 35 ($3,377.50) $101,981
NKE NKE Apr'07 110 Put 03/27/07 $3.70 $1.85 03/30/07 $4.20 27 $1,282.50 $103,264
DIA DIA Apr'07 125 Put 03/27/07 $1.80 $0.90 03/30/07 $2.05 57 $1,282.50 $104,546

WFMI WFMI May'07 45 Call 04/03/07 $2.65 $1.33 04/09/07 $2.02 39 ($2,554.50) $101,992
DIA DIA May'07 126 Put 04/12/07 $2.15 $1.10 04/16/07 $1.20 47 ($4,582.50) $97,409

AMGN AMGN May'07 60 Call 04/27/07 $3.20 $1.60 05/02/07 $5.50 30 $6,825.00 $104,234
IWM IWM May'07 84 Put 05/10/07 $2.59 $1.30 05/11/07 $1.70 40 ($3,660.00) $100,574
SLB SLB Jun'07 70 Call 05/15/07 $7.30 $3.70 05/21/07 $9.90 13 $3,347.50 $103,922

CSCO CSCO Jun'07 25 Call 05/31/07 $2.05 $1.05 06/06/07 $1.70 50 ($1,875.00) $102,047
MER MER Jun'07 95 Put 06/04/07 $3.80 $1.90 06/06/07 $5.00 26 $3,055.00 $105,102
AAPL AAPL Jul'07 110 Call 06/14/07 $11.50 $5.80 06/18/07 $15.60 9 $3,667.50 $108,769
AMZN AMZN Jul 67.5 Call 7/11/07 $3.70 $1.85 7/12/07 $4.80 29 $3,117.50 $111,887
SBUX SBUX Aug 25 Call 7/19/07 $3.40 $1.80 7/26/07 $2.65 32 ($2,480.00) $109,407

BA BA Aug 100 Call 7/27/07 $5.60 $2.80 7/31/07 $5.10 19 ($997.50) $108,409
IBM IBM Sep 115 Put 8/28/07 $4.00 $2.00 8/29/07 $2.66 27 ($3,685.50) $104,724

NTAP NTAP Sep 30 Put 9/7/07 $3.10 $1.55 9/18/07 $3.00 33 ($412.50) $104,311
AMD AMD Oct 12 Call 9/26/07 $1.90 $0.95 9/28/07 $1.40 54 ($2,835.00) $101,476
ODP ODP Oct 20 Call 10/2/07 $1.85 $0.93 10/4/07 $1.95 54 $405.00 $101,881

AKAM AKAM Oct 30 Call 10/8/07 $4.30 $2.15 10/10/07 $6.50 23 $5,002.50 $106,884
XOM XOM Oct 85 Call 10/8/07 $6.00 $3.00 10/11/07 $8.30 17 $3,867.50 $110,751

AKAM AKAM Nov 30 Call 10/18/07 $5.40 $2.70 10/22/07 $3.70 20 ($3,450.00) $107,301
AAPL AAPL Nov 155 Call 11/12/07 $10.70 $5.35 11/12/07 $5.85 10 ($4,875.00) $102,426
RIMM RIMM Dec 105 Call 11/20/07 $12.30 $6.15 11/25/07 $16.20 8 $3,100.00 $105,526
RIMM RIMM Dec 100 Call 12/3/2007 $11.60 $5.80 12/4/07 $9.40 9 ($2,002.50) $103,524
IBM IBM Dec 105 Call 12/6/2007 $4.50 $2.25 12/11/07 $3.60 23 ($2,127.50) $101,396
ELN ELN Dec 22.5 Call 12/6/2007 $2.00 $1.00 12/12/07 $0.75 50 ($6,375.00) $95,021

Summary Statistics for the Above Period
Total Trades 41 Net   P / L 90% $45,021

   Wins 20 Total Wins $114,703
   Loses 21 Avg Win $5,735

Largest Win $20,850
Average Duration 4.2 days Total Losers ($69,682)

Avg Loss ($3,318)
Largest Loss ($6,375)

*Trades represented are actual trades, although account and position sizes may vary.  cjt

 TOP OPTIONS PERFORMANCE REFLECTING ACTUAL ACCOUNT TRADES*


